Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

SPCM-NIR Series
NIR-Optimized Single Photon Counting Module
Table 3.  Ordering Guide
Figure 1. Typical Photon Detection Efficiency (PDE) vs. Wavelength
  SPCM - NIR    - xX    -   FC
FC connectorized option
x0 – Dark count <1500 c/s
x1 – Dark count <1000 c/s
x2 – Dark count < 500 c/s
x3 – Dark count < 250 c/s
x4 – Dark count < 100 c/s
Dark count selection
780 – Minimum PDE measured & data supplied at 780nm
800 – Minimum PDE measured & data supplied at 800nm
850 – Minimum PDE measured & data supplied at 850nm
900 – Minimum PDE measured & data supplied at 900nm
Pulse width model
1 – Output pulse width = TYP 7ns, dead time = TYP 20ns
2 – Output pulse width = TYP 18ns, dead time = TYP 30ns
0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100
P
h
o
to
n
 D
e
te
ct
io
n
 E
ff
ic
ie
n
cy
 (
P
D
E
)
Wavelength (nm)
SPCM-NIR Typical Detection Efficiency
www.excelitas.com Page 4 of 4 SPCM-NIR  Rev 2015-03
SPCM-NIR Series
NIR-Optimized Single Photon Counting Module
Warranty
A standard 12-month warranty following shipment applies.  Any warranty is null and void if the module case has been opened.
Warranty is null and void if the module input exceeds 5.5V or the polarity of the +5V supply is reversed.
Individual Module Test Data
Each module is supplied with test data indicating the module’s actual dark count, dead time, pulse width, photon detection
efficiency at the chosen wavelength per Ordering Guide, and linearity correction factor.
RoHS Compliance
This series of SPCM module is designed and built to be fully compliant with the European Union Directive 2011/65/EU – Restriction
of the use of certain Hazardous Substances (RoHS) in Electrical and Electronic equipment.
About Excelitas Technologies
Excelitas Technologies is a global technology leader focused on delivering innovative, customized solutions to meet the detection,
lighting, and other high-performance technology needs of OEM customers.
From analytical instrumentation to clinical diagnostics, medical, industrial, safety and security, and aerospace and defense
applications, Excelitas Technologies is committed to enabling our customers' success in their end-markets.  Excelitas Technologies
has approximately 5,000 employees in North America, Europe and Asia, serving customers across the world.
Excelitas Technologies
22001 Dumberry Road